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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (10th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/27/2017  4:40:11PM

Assembly District 68

 852 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 26 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 7 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  885 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  885 

 634 GEOFFREY WRIGHT (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ROBERT KENNEDY (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  637 

Unrecorded  248 

Page 2 of 6



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (10th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/27/2017  4:40:11PM

Assembly District 70

 12,684 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 469 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 233 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  13,386 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  13,386 

 10,343 GEOFFREY WRIGHT (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ADENA ABRAMSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 AKEEM BROWDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREA PSORAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL PERKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CALVIN BECKETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARREN BARTLETTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEVIN BALKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWIN OCASIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRAHAM DUFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAKEEM BROWDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JABARI BRISBORT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JALEESA MYERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH ZIMMERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH WRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIM SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 LYN ROBINSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAURICE BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATHANIEL MURRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NONA VESTAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL TARETSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL HODGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH MILLS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUNDHE MOSES (WRITE-IN)

 10 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VUMA SHONGNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WEANOM VOX BRAUN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZANURRAD BARRON (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  10,379 

Unrecorded  3,007 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (10th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/27/2017  4:40:11PM

Assembly District 71

 4,854 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 154 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 86 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  5,094 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  5,094 

 3,899 GEOFFREY WRIGHT (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 HUBERT COLLINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LESLIE STROTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS CAGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PREET BHARARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RISA GERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,905 

Unrecorded  1,189 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (10th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/27/2017  4:40:11PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (10th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 18,390 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 649 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 326 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  19,365 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  19,365 

 14,876 GEOFFREY WRIGHT (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ADENA ABRAMSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 AKEEM BROWDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREA PSORAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL PERKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CALVIN BECKETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARREN BARTLETTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEVIN BALKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWIN OCASIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRAHAM DUFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAKEEM BROWDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUBERT COLLINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JABARI BRISBORT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JALEESA MYERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH ZIMMERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH WRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIM SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 LESLIE STROTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 LYN ROBINSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAURICE BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATHANIEL MURRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS CAGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NONA VESTAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 PREET BHARARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL TARETSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RISA GERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT KENNEDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL HODGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH MILLS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUNDHE MOSES (WRITE-IN)

 13 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VUMA SHONGNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WEANOM VOX BRAUN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZANURRAD BARRON (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  14,921 

Unrecorded  4,444 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (10th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/27/2017  4:40:11PM

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, November 28, 2017.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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